
 Nature’s Schoolhouse Microschool Academic Calendar 2023-2024 

 IMPORTANT DATES 

 Teacher Prep Days (No School): 
 Mon, Aug 21-Tues, Aug 22 

 First Day of School: 
 Wednesday, Aug 23 

 AUGUST 2023 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4  5 

 6  7  8  9  10  11  12 

 13  14  15  16  17  18  19 

 20  21  22  23  24  25  26 

 27  28  29  30  31 

 JANUARY 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4  5  6 

 7  8  9  10  11  12  13 

 14  15  16  17  18  19  20 

 21  22  23  24  25  26  27 

 28  29  30  31 

 IMPORTANT DATES 

 Winter Break (No School): 
 Dec 18 - Jan 4 

 Teacher Workday (No School): 
 Friday, Jan 5 

 MLK Jr Day (No School): 
 Monday, Jan 15 

 First Day of Fridays in the Park: 
 Friday, Sept 1 

 Labor Day (No School): 
 Monday, Sept 4 

 Teacher Workday (No School): 
 Tuesday, Sept 5 

 SEPTEMBER 2023 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2 

 3  4  5  6  7  8  9 

 10  11  12  13  14  15  16 

 17  18  19  20  21  22  23 

 24  25  26  27  28  29  30 

 FEBRUARY 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3 

 4  5  6  7  8  9  10 

 11  12  13  14  15  16  17 

 18  19  20  21  22  23  24 

 25  26  27  28  29 

 Records Day (No School): 
 Friday, Feb 16 

 President’s Day (No School): 
 Monday, Feb 19 

 End of 2nd Session: 
 Friday, Feb 23 

 Teacher Workday (No School): 
 Friday, Oct 6 

 Indigenous People’s Day (No School) 
 Monday, Oct 9 

 OCTOBER 2023 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7 

 8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

 15  16  17  18  19  20  21 

 22  23  24  25  26  27  28 

 29  30  31 

 MARCH 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2 

 3  4  5  6  7  8  9 

 10  11  12  13  14  15  16 

 17  18  19  20  21  22  23 

 24  25  26  27  28  29  30 

 31 

 Teacher Workday (No School): 
 Friday, March 15 

 Spring Break (No School): 
 March 25-April 1 

 Records Day (No School): 
 Friday, Nov 3 

 Election Day (Early Release): 
 Tuesday, Nov 7 

 End of 1st Session: 
 Friday, Nov 10 

 Thanksgiving Break (No School): 
 M-F, Nov 20-24 

 NOVEMBER 2023 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4 

 5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

 12  13  14  15  16  17  18 

 19  20  21  22  23  24  25 

 26  27  28  29  30 

 APRIL 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1*  2*  3  4  5  6 

 7  8  9  10  11  12  13 

 14  15  16  17  18  19  20 

 21  22  23  24  25  26  27 

 28  29  30 

 Spring Break (No School): 
 March 25-April 1 

 Teacher Workday (No School): 
 Tuesday, April 2 

 Early Release: 
 Friday, Dec 15 

 Winter Break (No School): 
 Dec 18 - Jan 4 

 DECEMBER 2023 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2 

 3  4  5  6  7  8  9 

 10  11  12  13  14  15  16 

 17  18  19  20  21  22  23 

 24  25  26  27  28  29  30 

 31 

 MAY 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4 

 5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

 12  13  14  15  16  17  18 

 19  20  21  22  23  24  25 

 26  27  28  29  30  31 

 Last Day of Fri in the Park: 
 Friday, May 10 

 Records Day (No School): 
 Friday, May 17 

 End of 3rd Session: 
 Friday, May 24 

 Memorial Day (No School): 
 Monday, May 27 

 Last Day of School: 
 Thursday, May 30 

 KEY 

 First/Last Day of School 

 Teacher Workday  (No School) 

 Holiday  (No School) 

 Last Day of Session 

 Records Day  (No School) 

 Early Release  (12:45 pickup) 

 First/Last Day of Fri in the Park 

 Bad weather makeup day  * 

 NSH anticipates and plans for bad weather days. In the event that inclement weather requires us to close our school, the first two days will be 
 forgiven. After that, we have designated April 1st & 2nd as bad weather makeup days. There are no makeup days for missed or canceled Fridays. 


